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Roll No. 
2014648 
2014649 
2014650 

2014651 
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2014668 
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2014671 

2014672 

2014673 

2014674 

2014676 

2014678 

2014679 

2014681 
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Name 

2014684 

33 2014687 

ABDHESH KUMAR 
ABHIK KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

AMANDEEP KAUR 
AMISHA 

ANMOL VERMA 

ANURAG KUMAR 

SINGH 
AQIB BASHIR 

ARINA KAUR 
DHARIWAL 
ARSHJOT SINGH 

ARSHLEEN KAUR 
BALWINDER SINGH 

CHAHAT GAUTAM 

CHANCHAL KUMAR 

DALJEET KAUR 
FARHAN BHATTI 

FIZANOOR 

GURKIRAT SINGH 

2014675 INDERVANSH SINGH 

GURPREET SINGH 

GURPREET SINGH 
HARJOT KAUR 

HARMANPREET KAUR 

HARPREET SINGH 

HARSHDEEP SINGH 

ISHA KAPOOR 

JASHANPREET KAUR 

JASPREET KAUR 

KIRAN 

2014683 MANJEET SINGH 

LAKHVEER SINGH 

MANVEER ARORA 

MISHRA RAJAT 
SHIVNAYAN 

2014688 MONU KUMAR 
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38.00/ 50 
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30.00/50 
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ABSENT 

aey 
(B+)25-29 

BELA 

be 

Grade 

of Pha 

A 

B+ 

B++ 

B++ 

A 

A 

B++ 

A 

A+ 

B++ 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

B++ 

A 

B++ 

B++ 

A 

B++ 

ASBA SJS M 

COP 
BELA 

(FAIL) <25 



GOLDEN JUBILEE 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

Amar Shaheed Baba Ajit Singh Jujhar Singh Memorial College of Pharmacy 
(An Autonomous College) 

BELA (Ropar) Pb. 

Result of Skill Development Program on Chemistry of Drug Design and Discovery 
Jan to June 2024 (20/06/2024) 

2014689 

2014690 

2014691 

2014694 

2014695 

2014697 

2014698 

2014699 

2014700 

2014701 

2014702 

2014703 

2014704 

2014706 
2014708 

2014709 

2014710 
2014711 

2014712 

2014714 

2115902 
2115903 

NAVNEET SINGH 

NEERAJ KUMAR 
MASHALL 

NEHA SAHA 
PRIYANKA 

RAHUL KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 
RANJAN 
RENU KUMARI 

SAHIB 

SAKSHI 
SAQUIB KHAN 

SARBJEET SINGH 

SAROJ KUMARI 

SHALLU 

SIMRANJIT KAUR 

SONU KUMAR 
SUKHPREET KAUR 

TARANJOT KAUR 

UTTAM KUMAR 
VIPUL GUPTA 
YASHPREET SINGH 

ANMOL SHARMA 

RAMANDEEP KAUR 

2115904 SHIVANI 

2115905 SUKHVIR KAUR 

Course Co-ordinator tua4 

(A++ )45-50 (A+) 40-44 

38.00 / 50 

38.00/50 

40.00/50 

36.00/50 
34.00/ 50 
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28.00/ 50 
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40.00/ 50 
38.00/ 50 

40.00/ 50 

36.00/50 
38.00/ 50 

26.00/ 50 

30.00/ 50 
40.00/ 50 

36.00 / 50 

32.00/ 50 

36.00/ 50 

Course Instructor fa 
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ABSENT 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 
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A+ 

B++ 
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A+ 
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